Data sheet 3SU1150-0AB20-1CA0
PUSHBUTTON, 22MM, ROUND, METAL, SHINY, RED, FLAT
BUTTON, MOMENTARY CONTACT TYPE, WITH HOLDER, 1NC,
SCREW TERMINAL
Product brand name SIRIUS ACT
Product designation Pushbuttons
Product type designation 3SU1
Manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0
● 1 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1050-0AB20-0AA0
Number of command points 1
Actuator
Design of the operating mechanism pushbutton with flat button
Manner of function of the actuating element Momentary contact type
Product extension optional Light source No
Color
● of the actuating element Red
Material of the actuating element plastic
Shape of the actuating element round
3SU1150-0AB20-1CA0 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/6 07/12/2017 © Copyright Siemens